P xporty

| Gran Slam OPS - MOAI 360 Padel

Calendario: 3 Femenina / Grupo 2

Fecha/lugar Local

Ana Pc
Roser Vilanova Ruz

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Laura Roca Fletcher

Esther Diaz
Adriana Diaz

Lorena Gonzalez
Laura Lucas Jurado

Ana Pc
Roser Vilanova Ruz

Esther Diaz
Adriana Diaz

1/1

Resultado

7-9

9-0

0-9

39

6-9

0-9

Visitante

Lorena Gonzalez
Laura Lucas Jurado

Esther Diaz
Adriana Diaz

Ana Pc
Roser Vilanova Ruz

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Laura Roca Fletcher

Lorena Bustamante Donaire
Laura Roca Fletcher

Lorena Gonzalez
Laura Lucas Jurado
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